HENSEL

« Mounting plate
« dimensions Hx W x D: 565 x 265 x 4 mm
CONNECTION DATA

MECHANICAL PROPERTIES

Delivered accessories:
Suitable for box size:

AMBIENT CONDITIONS

Application area:

Maximum ambient temperature 24 h:
Ambient temperature:

Relative humidity:

Mi MP 4

Fastening material
4,6,8

Indoor installation

35°C

-5°Cupto+40°C

<50 % at40°C, <100 % at 25 °C
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MATERIAL PROPERTIES

Material:
Temperature resistance:
Surface treatment:

DIMENSIONS

Height:

Width:

Depth:

Net weight:
Material thickness:

CERTIFICATES

conforming to the standards:

SALES DATA

Product number:

EAN:

Pack unit:

Customs tariff number:
ETIM class:

DRAWINGS

Hard paper, coated
-40°Cupto+120°C
Coated

565 mm
265 mm
4 mm
0.854 kg
4 mm

IEC 61439-2

2000019
4012591650195
1

85371098

DYNAMIC: EC000213 - Mounting plate for distribution board
ETIM-9.0: ECO00213 - Mounting plate for distribution board
ETIM-8.0: EC000213 - Mounting plate for distribution board
ETIM-7.0: ECO00213 - Mounting plate for distribution board
ETIM-6.0: EC0O00213 - Mounting plate for distribution board
ETIM-5.0: EC000213 - Mounting plate for distribution board
ETIM-4.0: EC000213 - Mounting plate for distribution board
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